Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Buchblock Seiten Nummer:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.190.20

MODAL

MODAL, Biologisch Abbaubarer
haftnotiz-set inkl. kugelschreiber, Blau

120

5x4cm

152 x 10 x 1.2cm
0.08 kg

0.0836 kg

145

100/50/1

0.24 mx0.275 mx0.34 m
8.36 kg
8605025642581
482010300000

171



